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SUPPORTS

FOR NEWTON ESL

In this catalogue, you will find the widest assortment of supports 

designed specifically for the “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”. All 

brackets are specifically designed for being applied with 

each model of electronic label. Most have inserts that, in 

combination with our accessories, allow each label model to 

be displayed in different positions so that they adapt to any 

type of furniture or surface, adapting to any situation that you 

need in your business. In cases where these supports come 

into contact with food, the materials with which they that have 

been manufactured are especially made for food use. If you do 

not find the product you need, contact us and we will develop 

it in the shortest possible time.



Discover the newest and best version 

of the Electronic Shelf labels.

Cost-Efficient Solution for Digitalized Retail.

Small and simple, yet powerful as Newton.

Large-Scale Automation Made Easy.

Next-Generation Shelf Labeling Solution.
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NEWTON INDUSTRIAL

NEWTON CORE NEWTON LITE

NEWTON NEWTON PRO

SUPPORTS

EXCLUSIVE PROGRAM COMPATIBLE 

WITH SOLUM’s NEWTON ESL’s

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

1.6

2.2

2.6

2.7

2.9

2.9

METRO/ 

MAKRO

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CODE

NEWTON NEWTON PRO NEWTON CORE

1.6 2.2 2.6 2.7 2.9 1.6 2.2 2.6 2.7 3.5 2.9 1.6 2.2 2.6 2.7 2.9

OVS-01000 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01020 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01030 🗸 🗸

OVS-01035

OVS-01072 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01073 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01082 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01083 🗸 🗸 🗸

CODE

NEWTON LITE NEWTON M2 NEWTON IND. METRO/MAKRO

1.6 2.2 2.6 2.7 2.9 1.6 2.2 2.6 2.9 2.9 2.9

OVS-01000 🗸

OVS-01020 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01030 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01035 🗸

OVS-01072 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01073 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01082 🗸

OVS-01083 🗸

OVS
SMALL FORMAT

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OVS SMALL FORMAT / SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

CODE

NEWTON / CORE

/ PRO / LITE / M2 COLOR MATERIAL

(in)

OVS-01000-00 1.6 Transparent PC

OVS-01000-05 1.6 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE

NEWTON / CORE

/ PRO / LITE / M2 COLOR MATERIAL

(in)

OVS-01020-00 2.2 - 4.2 Transparent PC

OVS-01020-05 2.2 - 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

OVS-01000 FOR 1.6” LABELS

OVS-01020 FOR 2.2” / 2.6” / 2.7” / 2.9” / 3.5” & 4.2” LABELS

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM / CATALOGUE 2026

CODE
NEWTON / CORE

/ LITE / M2 (in)
COLOR MATERIAL

OVS-01030-00 2.9 Transparent PC

OVS-01030-05 2.9 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE MAKRO (in) COLOR MATERIAL

OVS-01035-00 2.9 Transparent PC

OVS-01035-05 2.9 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

OVS-01035 FOR SOLUM 2.9” “METRO/MAKRO” LABELS

OVS-01030 FOR 2.9” LABELS

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OVS SMALL FORMAT / SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

OVS-01073 MAGNETIC SUPPORT FOR 2.2” / 2.6” / 2.7” / 2.9” / 3.5” & 4.2” LABELS

*WITH TWO MAGNETS WITHOUT ALINGNER ON THE BACK.

OVS-01072 MAGNETIC SUPPORT FOR 2.2” / 2.6” / 2.7” / 2.9” / 3.5” & 4.2” LABELS

*WITH TWO MAGNETS AND ALINGNER ON THE BACK.

CODE

NEWTON /

CORE / PRO / COLOR MATERIAL

LITE / M2 (in)

OVS-01072-00 2.2 - 4.2 Transparent PC

OVS-01072-05 2.2 - 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE

NEWTON /

CORE / PRO / COLOR MATERIAL

LITE / M2 (in)

OVS-01073-00 2.2 - 4.2 Transparent PC

OVS-01073-05 2.2 - 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM / CATALOGUE 2026

OVS-01083 MAGNETIC SUPPORT FOR 1.6” LABELS

*WITH TWO MAGNETS WITHOUT ALINGNER ON THE BACK.

OVS-01082 MAGNETIC SUPPORT FOR 1.6” LABELS

*WITH TWO MAGNETS AND ALINGNER ON THE BACK.

CODE

NEWTON /

CORE / PRO / COLOR MATERIAL

LITE / M2 (in)

OVS-01082-00 1.6 Transparent PC

OVS-01082-05 1.6 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE

NEWTON /

CORE / PRO / COLOR MATERIAL

LITE / M2 (in)

OVS-01083-00 1.6 Transparent PC

OVS-01083-05 1.6 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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4.2

4.3

6.0

7.5

4.3
INDUSTRIAL

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CODE
NEWTON NEWTON PRO NEWTON CORE NEWTON M2

NEWTON 

INDUSTRIAL

4.2 4.3 6.0 7.5 4.2 4.3 6.0 7.5 4.2 4.3 6.0 7.5 4.2 4.3 6.0 7.5 4.2 4.3 7.5

OVS-01020 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01072 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVS-01073 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01090 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01100 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01110 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01120 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01130 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01040 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01200 🗸

OVM-01210 🗸

OVM-01300 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01320 🗸 🗸

OVM-01360 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01380 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01385 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

CODE
NEWTON NEWTON PRO NEWTON CORE

9.7 11.6 9.7 11.6 12.2 9.7 11.6 12.2

OVM-01300 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01380 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM-01385 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸

OVM
MEDIUM FORMAT

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OVM MEDIUM FORMAT / SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

OVM-01090 FLAT SUPPORT STANDARD SIZE FOR SOLUM 4.2” LABELS

CODE

NEWTON / CORE

/ PRO / LITE / M2 COLOR MATERIAL

(in)

OVS-01020-00 2.2 - 4.2 Transparent PC

OVS-01020-05 2.2 - 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE

OVM-01090-00

NEWTON / PRO

(in)

4.2

COLOR

Transparent

MATERIAL

PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

OVS-01020 FOR 2.2” / 2.6” / 2.7” / 2.9” / 3.5” & 4.2” LABELS

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM / CATALOGUE 2026

OVM-01100 BASIC MODEL INCLINED SUPPORT FOR FOR SOLUM 4.2” LABELS

OVM-01110 INCLINED SUPPORT WITH ADHESIVE STRIPS ON THE BASE FOR 4.2” LABELS

CODE

NEWTON / CORE

/ PRO / LITE / M2 COLOR MATERIAL

(in)

OVM-01100-00 4.2 Transparent PC

OVM-01100-05 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE

NEWTON / CORE

/ PRO / LITE / M2 COLOR MATERIAL

(in)

OVM-01110-00 4.2 Transparent PC

OVM-01110-05 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OVM MEDIUM FORMAT / SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

OVM-01120-00
INCLINED SUPPORT WITH MAGNETIC STRIPS ON THE BASE FOR 4.2” 

LABELS

OVM-01130-00 INCLINED SUPPORT WITH SUCTION CUP ON THE BASE FOR 4.2” LABELS

CODE

NEWTON / CORE

/ PRO / LITE / M2 COLOR MATERIAL

(in)

OVM-01120-00 4.2 Transparent PC

OVM-01120-05 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE

NEWTON / CORE

/ PRO / LITE / M2 COLOR MATERIAL

(in)

OVM-01130-00 4.2 Transparent PC

OVM-01130-05 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM / CATALOGUE 2026

This support has tabs on the back to hold 

promotional supplements

Threaded insert

Furniture 

Polycarbonate Washer

Support

Label

Butterfly screw

OVM-01040-00
INCLINED SUPPORT WITH GUIDE AND SCREW ON THE BASE FOR 4.2” 

LABELS

CODE

NEWTON / CORE

/ PRO / LITE / M2 COLOR MATERIAL

(in)

OVM-01040-00 4.2 Transparent PC

OVM-01040-05 4.2 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OVM MEDIUM FORMAT / SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

OVM-01200 FOR 4.3” LABELS

OVM-01210 FOR 4.3” INDUSTRIAL LABELS

CODE NEWTON (in) COLOR MATERIAL

OVM-01200-00 4.3 Transparent PC

OVM-01200-05 4.3 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE

OVM-01210-00

NEWTON 

INDUSTRIAL (in)

4.3

COLOR

Transparent

MATERIAL

PC

OVM-01210-05 4.3 Black PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM / CATALOGUE 2026

OVM-01300 FOR 6.0” / 7.5” / 9.7” / 11.6” / 12.2” LABELS

CODE NEWTON PRO / COLOR MATERIAL

(in) CORE (in)

OVM-01300-00 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 12.2 Transparent PC

OVM-01300-05 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 12.2 Grey 7012 PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

CODE NEWTON PRO / COLOR MATERIAL

(in) CORE (in)

OVM-01300-00 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 12.2 Transparent PC

OVM-01300-05 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 12.2 Grey 7012 PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

OVM-01320-08 SUPPORT FOR SOLUM 6.0” LABELS

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OVM MEDIUM FORMAT / SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

OVM-01360-08 FOR SOLUM 7.5” LABELS

CODE NEWTON (in) COLOR MATERIAL

OVM-01360-00 7.5 Transparent PC

OVM-01360-08 7.5 Grey RAL 7012 PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM / CATALOGUE 2026

OVM-01380 FOR SOLUM 6.0” / 7.5” / 9.7” / 11.6” / 12.2” LABELS

CODE NEWTON (in) PRO (in) CORE (in) COLOR MATERIAL

OVM-01380-00 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 Transparent PC

OVM-01380-08 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 Grey RAL 7012 PC

OVM-01380-85 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 Grey RAL 7024 PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OVM MEDIUM FORMAT / SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

OVM-01385 FOR SOLUM 6.0” / 7.5” / 9.7” / 11.6” / 12.2” LABELS

OVA-02060 FOR OVM-01380

CODE NEWTON (in) PRO (in) CORE (in) COLOR MATERIAL

OVM-01385-00 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 Transparent PC

OVM-01385-08 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 Grey RAL 7012 PC

OVM-01385-85 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 6.0 - 11.6 Grey RAL 7024 PC

Box units: 100 supports.

Minimum order: 1 box.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CONCEPTS

2.7”

4.2”

4.2”

7.5”

4.2”

7.5”

CODE NEWTON / PRO /

CORE / LITE / M2 (in)

COLOR MATERIAL

OVM-01085-01 2.7 White Methacrylate

OVM-01095-01 4.2 White Methacrylate

OVM-01098-01 4.2 White Methacrylate

OVM-01365-01 7.5 White Methacrylate

OVM-01367-01 7.5 White Methacrylate

Consult us minimum order and price.

STANDS
FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/


26  etiquetasdigitais.pt

CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

CODE NEWTON PRO CORE COLOR MATERIAL THK DIMENSIONS

(in) (in) (in) (mm) (mm)

PXP09610802 4.2 - - Transparent PETG 2 108x95x60

PXP021089660CR - - 4.2 Transparent PETG 2 108x96x60

PXP021159660PR - 4.2 - Transparent PETG 2 115x96x60

PXP19512902 7.5 - - Transparent PETG 2 129x195x82

PXP021381980CR - - 7.5 Transparent PETG 2 138x198x77

PXP021441985PR - 7.5 - Transparent PETG 2 144x198x77

PXP03195245 - 9.7 - Transparent PETG 3 195x245x112

PXP33140220 11.6 - - Transparent PMMA 3 140x220x125

PXP03222297N - 11.6 - Black PMMA 3 222x297x124

Consult us minimum order and price.

STANDS (PETG/PMMA) SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

STAND FOR ESL 4,2”

STAND FOR ESL 7,5”

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM / CATALOGUE 2026

STAND FOR ESL 9,7”

STAND FOR ESL 11,6”

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

CODE PRO (in) CORE (in) COLOR MATERIAL THK (mm) DIMENSIONS (mm)

PXP150880572PR 2.2 - Oak Wood veneer 15 88x57x43

PXP151191032PR 4.2 - Oak Wood veneer 15 119x103x55

PXP151551302PR 6.0 - Oak Wood veneer 15 108x96x60

Consult us minimum order and price.

STANDS (WOOD) SUPPORTS FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

STAND FOR ESL 2.2”

STAND FOR ESL 4.2”

STAND FOR ESL 6.0”

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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UNIVERSAL CLIP TO PLACE 

PROMOTIONAL SUPPLEMENTS

The universal promotional supplement clip fits all 

media designed for each SOLUM label size with 

the exception of special magnetic supports (OVS 

01072 and OVS 01073), and inclined support for

4.2 labels (OVM 01100-00, OVM 01110-00, OVM

01120-00, OVM 01130-00, and OVM 01140-00).

CODE

OVA-09001-15

MATERIAL

ABS

Order quantity: 1 pc

OVA 09001-15

ELECTRONIC LABEL REMOVER TOOL. WITH THIS KEY YOU CAN EASILY REMOVE LABELS FROM PROFILES.

ACCESSORIESOVA-02405-00

PROMO HOLDER CLIP

ACCESSORIESOVA-02415-00

CONNECTOR WITH ADHESIVE

To remove labels from the 

supports or adapters.
To remove labels from the rails or profiles.

ACCESORIES
FOR “NEWTON ESL SOLUM”

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

APPLICATION IN ALL SMALL SIZE SUPPORTS

APPLICATION IN THE ESL SOLUM 4.2 (STANDARD SIZE SUPPORT)

PROMO
SYSTEM
Custom-made according 

to your needs.

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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APPLICATION IN THE ESL SOLUM 7.5 (STANDARD SIZE SUPPORT)

APPLICATION IN THE ESL SOLUM 11.6

APPLICATION IN THE ESL SOLUM 6.0 (STANDARD SIZE SUPPORT)

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OUR
PROJECTS

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/
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CATALOGUE 2026 / SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRONIC LABELS SOLUM

OUR
PROJECTS

http://www.ovelar-retail.com/


COMPLETE SOLUTIONS FOR ESL

CUSTOMIZATION TAILORED TO YOU

Profiles, holders, and accessories designed for 

everything your business needs.

We create customized promotional supplements in the 

size, shape, color, and design your business needs.

Highlight your promotions and attract

customers with unique solutions.



SmartDigit, Lda

Rua Marcelino Mesquita 9, loja 4

2795 – 134 Linda a Velha, Portugal

+351 211 165 222

info@smartdigit.pt
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